PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER MATHEMATICS (MALE) (BS-17) IN

THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/40408334 MUHAMMAD SAQIB ATTOCK
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

2/40403952 REHAN AKBER OKARA
ALl AKBER

3/40403214 ALI RAZA OKARA
ALLAH YAR

4/40401788 HAFIZ ABDUL HASIB OKARA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

5/40411918 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHOKHAR SHEIKHUPURA
MUKHTAR AHMAD KHOKHAR

6/40410924 MUHAMMAD WASEEM M. GARH
MAQSOOQOD ALI

7/40405442 UMER MUSHTAQ VEHARI
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

8/40401261 AWAIS RASHEED SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

9/40401457 SADAM HUSSAIN GUJRANWALA
JAVED IQBAL

10/40406958 ALLAH YAR KHAN SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

11/40404394 EHSAN AHMED KHUSHAB
1JAZ AHMED

12/40409014 HAMAYUN FAROOQ MULTAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

13/40404892 ALI RAZA BAHAWAL NAGAR

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD



MERIT/APP.

NO.

100 posts of Lecturer Mathematics (Male) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

14/40405689

15/40403854

16/40411533

17/40403834

18/40406320

19/40400748

20/40405693

21/40404928

22/40400776

23/40400961

24/40406788

25/40405345

26/40400513

27/40401567

28/40401651

29/40401536

30/40401610

31/40400578

32/40401647

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD SARWER

AHSAN ALI
MEHBOOB HUSSAIN

GHAZANFAR ABBAS
GHULAM QASIM

ALI RAZA
ZULFQAR ALI

ZARYAB HUSSAIN
GHULAM HUSSAIN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAHZAD
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ZAREEF

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR HANIF
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL CHUGTAI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS JAVED
MUHAMMAD JAVED NAZ

MUHAMMAD ANS NAZAR
NAZAR UL ISLAM SIDDIQUI

PAINDAY KHAN
BAHADAR KHAN

ABDUR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ZOHIB AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

KAMRAN SHAKOOR
ABDUSHAKOOR

FAISAL JAVED
JAVED IQBAL

ADIL SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ZEESHAN ALI
KHALID MUMTAZ

FARHAD AHMAD
RIAZ AHMAD

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

M.B.DIN

M. GARH

KASUR

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

KASUR

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

HAFIZABAD



MERIT/APP.

NO.

100 posts of Lecturer Mathematics (Male) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

33/40409025

34/40402617

35/40405986

36/40401938

37/40409308

38/40402909

39/40408899

40/40400778

41/40402665

42/40404361

43/40408329

44/40402620

45/40403897

46/40408055

47/40400052

48/40400827

49/40406818

50/40400492

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD IMRAN HARL
MUHAMMAD AKBAR HARL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL TAHIR

SHAHBAZ ALI
ABDUL GHANI

INAYAT ULLAH
MAHAMAND

ADEEN KHAN
GHULAM AKBAR

ALI HAIDER
ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZEB
MUHAMMAD AYYOOB

HAFIZ SYED TAUQIR AHMED
SYED BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI IFTIKHAR
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

SAFDAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ABDUL SALAM

HUSNAIN RASOOL KAZMI
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF
NOOR MUHAMMAD

AAMIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMIN

HAMID JAWAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
ABDUL KAREEM

EHSAN MEHBOOB AHMED BUTT
MEHBOOB AHMED

DOMICILE

KHUSHAB

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

JHANG

LODHRAN

LAHORE

JHANG

M.B.DIN

SAHIWAL

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SARGODHA



MERIT/APP.

NO.

100 posts of Lecturer Mathematics (Male) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

51/40409039

52/40400010

53/40402507

54/40400376

55/40402094

56/40406075

57/40411903

58/40402737

59/40406350

60/40401460

61/40401692

62/40400374

63/40402027

64/40407330

65/40412218

66/40402616

67/40404023

68/40401797

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ADEEB AHMAD
ABDUL QADIR

MUHAMMAD MUBBASHIR ALTAF

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
PEHLWAN KHAN

BAHADUR ALI
ABDUL RAZZAQ

RAHEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD USMAN AZ|Z
AZIZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ABDUL GHAFOOR

OMAR RABBANI
GHULAM RABBANI

RANA TALHA AHMAD
SARFRAZ AHMAD

MUBASHER UMER
UMER DRAZ

GHUFRAN ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD UMAIR
ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HARIS TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ARFAN RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

BASHIR NAWAZ
ALLAH NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
FAQEER MUHAMMAD

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

KASUR

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

CHAKWAL

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

MIANWALI

T.T. SINGH



MERIT/APP.

NO.

100 posts of Lecturer Mathematics (Male) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

69/40404316

70/40400728

71/40403682

72/40403924

73/40402194

74/40402506

75/40406655

76/40406308

77/40408193

78/40402131

79/40401975

80/40401982

81/40403516

82/40411858

83/40402007

84/40400212

85/40408109

86/40403983

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

AZIZ ULLAH KHAN
ABDUL MUHAMMAD

TAYYAB SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM SAQI

NAEEM AMEEN
MUHAMMAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD TANVEER
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

WAJAHAT ALI MUQADDAR
SALAH UD DIN MUQADDAR

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
RIAZ AHMAD

HASNAIN DANISH
MUHAMMAD ARIF ARAIN

SAFEER HAMZA TAHIR
MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD WAQAR YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
SAEED AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUSHAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

SHAMAS BILAL
MUHAMMAD KHALID

RASHID NAEEM
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

UMAIR KHAN
AJMAL KHAN

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD JAVED
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

DOMICILE

LAYYAH

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

KASUR

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

OKARA

MULTAN

JEHLUM

T.T. SINGH

KHANEWAL

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SIALKOT

CHAKWAL

KHANEWAL

SAHIWAL

BAHAWAL NAGAR



100 posts of Lecturer Mathematics (Male) (BS-17)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

87/40400262

88/40402621

89/40405533

90/40407518

91/40411230

92/40401062

184/40400378

291/40402835

in the Punjab Higher Education Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

WITH FATHER'S NAME
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUSHTAQ KASUR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

AFZAAL MUBASHIR HAYAT JHANG
GHULAM FARID
MUHAMMAD FARHAN ASHRAF GUJRAT
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAHZAD SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL KASUR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD DIN ANJUM

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ROIT LAL R.Y. KHAN
WALOO RAM
SALMAN WARIS LAHORE

WARIS MASIH

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

217/40402607

229/40400078

319/40412754

Note:-

DATED:

CASE NO.

MUHAMMAD BILAL SARGODHA
ARSHAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ADEEL SHAHZAD BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AKHTAR

OMER FAROOQ OKARA

MAHNAY KHAN

Three (03) posts reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

14-09-2021
46-RB-2020



